Cop#iE

Nz

<or EEE

40

o o

=N
A
ol

o
i

B
&

<o» EEFE

40
I 2
=il
@
| Hn|

i3

il
1

|

Al

FHSIEX [mm]
FHIIEY [mm)]
btEZEX [mm]
tRAEEY [mm]
fE% [mm]
TR [mm/ms)
RS /Z=miR

=HES

frstsE 0]

-5.64

-0.12

3.18

476

827.95

0.03

2.59

0.04

-17.61

0.11

3.49

3.94

5.10

816.73

0.03

1.85

0.59

-72.26




TR

FEkaiE 202 5 50.0kg

I RS0

i
ﬁﬁ!ﬂgﬂﬁmﬁkﬂl%{ﬁ
Ao RO RAEHE

175.0cm

2025-2-26 11:04:43

R.” 4



